

## Feronerie.

I.D.: 57577533

---

Data publicarii	02.06.21	Coduri CPV	44316510-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 242,11 RON - 242,11 RON

---

Descriere: TN 2,5-10x0,016=0,168; saiba 3-160x0,084=13,445; piulita 3-100x0,042=4,2; panza flex-3x3,36=10,08; panza poliz-1x4,2=4,2; surub 3x100-100x0,25=25,21; panza fai-2x5,88=11,76; balama-4x2,52=10,08; zavor-4x1,68=6,72; surub 2x10-50x0,21=10,50; surub 5x10-10x0,67=6,72; melc-1x13,44=13,44; surub 10x80-6x1,26=7,56; surub 20x40-20x1,09=21,84; panza flex-1x9,24=9,24; spaclu-1x6,3=6,3; TN 3,5-50x0,03=1,68; holsurub 3x100-100x0,168=16,8; holsurub 6x150-50x0,504=25,21; burghiu 10-1x9,24=9,24; balama-1x8,4=8,4; zavor-1x6,72=6,72; burghiu 5-3x4,2=12,6.

---